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METALWORKING FLUIDS

QUADROIL HP-2

QUADROIL HP-2 is a premium quality anti-wear hydraulic fluid. QUADROIL HP-2
is formulated with a blend of high quality base oils and a superior additive system. It is designed to
provide high levels of anti-wear protection, oxidation stability, long filter life, and anti-foam

characteristics.

PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS

DESCRIPTION

ISO Grade

Specific Gravity

Viscosity @ 100° F., S.U.S.
Viscosity @ 210° F., S.U.S.
Viscosity Index

Flash Point ° F.

Pour Point ° F.

ATSM D943 Oxidation Test
Hours to 2.0 NNA

ATSM D655 Rust Test

ASTM D130 Copper
Strip Corrosion

TECHNICAL SUPPORT

TYPICAL RESULTS

22
0.86
115
40
95

>400

2,600+

Pass

1A

This is a Proprietary product. TOWER wants to assist you in evaluation and selection of suitable products. We urge you to take advantage
of this service. This information sheet and TOWER's assistance, however, are not a substitute for your own testing and evaluation.
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