

QUADROIL HP-2

QUADROIL HP-2 is a premium quality anti-wear hydraulic fluid. **QUADROIL HP-2** is formulated with a blend of high quality base oils and a superior additive system. It is designed to provide high levels of anti-wear protection, oxidation stability, long filter life, and anti-foam characteristics.

PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS

<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	TYPICAL RESULTS
ISO Grade	22
Specific Gravity	0.86
Viscosity @ 100° F., S.U.S.	115
Viscosity @ 210° F., S.U.S.	40
Viscosity Index	95
Flash Point ° F.	>400
Pour Point ° F.	5
ATSM D943 Oxidation Test Hours to 2.0 NNA	2,600+
ATSM D655 Rust Test	Pass
ASTM D130 Copper Strip Corrosion	1A

TECHNICAL SUPPORT

This is a **Proprietary** product. **TOWER** wants to assist you in evaluation and selection of suitable products. We urge you to take advantage of this service. This information sheet and **TOWER's** assistance, however, are not a substitute for your own testing and evaluation.